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PLEDGE PLANS 
 (Five-Year Period) 

 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 

GIFT LEVEL 
 
 
 

 
TOTAL GIFT 

 
 
  

 
INITIAL 

INVESTMENT 
 

 
  

 
 
WEEKLY 

 
 
  

MONTHLY 
 
 
  

 
 
 
 

QUARTERLY 
 
 
  

 
 

SEMI-
ANNUALLY 

 
 
  

 
ANNUALLY 

 
 

  
        
Legacy 1,000,000 200,000 3,846 16,677 50,000 100,000 200,000 

  

Visionary 500,000 100,000 1,923 8,333 25,000 50,000 100,000 

        
Benefactor 250,000 50,000 962 4,167 12,500 25,000 50,000 

Guardian  150,000 30,000 577 2,500 7,500 15,000 30,000 

 
 

100,000 
 

20,000 
 

385 
 

1,667 
 

5,000 
 

10,000 
 

20,000 

Ambassador 75,000 15,000 288 1,250 3,750 7,500 15,000 
 

       

    50,000 10,000 192 833 2,500 5,000 10,000 
 

       

 25,000 5,000 96 417 1,250 2,500 5,000 
 

       

Advocate 15,000 3,000 58 250 750 1,500 3,000 
  

10,000 
 

2,000 
 

38 
 

167 
 

500 
 

1,000 
 

2,000 
  

5,000 
 

1,000 
 

19 
 

83 
 

250 
 

500 
 

1,000 

 
Builder 2,500 500 10 42 125 250 500 

 
1,000 200 4 17 50 100 200 

(STARTING IN JANUARY 2020 THROUGH DECEMBER 2023) (2019) (2020-2023) 


