## PLEDGE PLANS

(Five-Year Period)

GIFT LEVEL	TOTAL GIFT	INITIAL INVESTMENT (2019)	WEEKLY (STARTING IN	MONTHLY I JANUARY 2020	QUARTERLY THROUGH DE	SEMI- ANNUALLY CEMBER 2023)	ANNUALLY (2020-2023)
Legacy	1,000,000	200,000	3,846	16,677	50,000	100,000	200,000
Visionary	500,000	100,000	1,923	8,333	25,000	50,000	100,000
Benefactor	250,000	50,000	962	4,167	12,500	25,000	50,000
Guardian	150,000	30,000	577	2,500	7,500	15,000	30,000
	100,000	20,000	385	1,667	5,000	10,000	20,000
Ambassador	75,000	15,000	288	1,250	3,750	7,500	15,000
	50,000	10,000	192	833	2,500	5,000	10,000
	25,000	5,000	96	417	1,250	2,500	5,000
Advocate	15,000	3,000	58	250	750	1,500	3,000
	10,000	2,000	38	167	500	1,000	2,000
	5,000	1,000	19	83	250	500	1,000
Builder	2,500	500	10	42	125	250	500
	1,000	200	4	17	50	100	200



A VISION FOR SAINT THOMAS' EPISCOPAL CHURCH AND SCHOOL